Mecca B Concession Menu
Swartswood State Park

Combo Meals

(includes French Fries & Soda/Water)

Hot Dog

Grilled Cheese
Hamburger
Cheeseburger

BLT Wrap

Chicken Tenders
Chicken Quesadilla
Chicken Tender Wrap

$5.00
$6.00
$6.25
$6.50
$7.00
§7.25
§7.25
§7.25

Individual

Hot Dog

w/kraut

w/cheese

w/chili
Chili

w/cheese
Grilled Cheese
Hamburger

Deluxe

w/bacon
Cheeseburger

Deluxe

w/bacon
BLT Wrap

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Quesadilla

Chicken Tender Wrap
w/bacon

$2.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.50
$3.00
$3.25
$3.75
$4.25
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.25
$4.25
$5.25

v

Side Orders

Cottage Cheese Dish
Small French Fries

w/cheese

Large French Fries
w/cheese

Fruit Cup

Nachos w/cheese
Jumbo Pretzels
Churro

Ice Cream

Yogurt
Applesauce

Chips

Snow Cone

Beverages

Gatorade
Juice

Iced Tea
Bottled Water
Soda

$2.00
$2.50
$2.75
$4.00
$4.25
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$0.75
$0.75
$2.00

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$1.50
$1.25




